Sunday 11 September

12.00pm-8.00pm Airport transfers

12.00pm-9.00pm RMHC Registration Desk Open & Welcome Reception

Our Main Sponsors (Coca Cola, 4lmpact, Galamast & Martin Brower) invite you to a

B ogpmg200am Welcome Dinner at L'Olive Restaurant La Reserva Club - Dress code Smart Casual

7.00am-10.30am
8.00am
9.30am
9.30am
10.00am-4.00pm
10.00am
11.00am
12.00pm
12.30pm
2.00pm
2.30pm
3.00pm-4.00pm
4.30pm
8.00pm-12.00am

12.00am-late

7.00am-10:30am
8.00am
9.30am
9.30am
10.00am-4.00pm
10.00am
9.30am
12.00pm
12.30pm
2.00pm
2.30pm
3.00pm-4.00pm
4.30pm
7.00pm
7.30pm

12.00am

6.00am-10.30am

6.30am-12.00pm

Monday 12 September
Breakfast served in Green Pines
Driving Range Open
Depart hotel for Leisure Cruise
Tennis Courts open
Spa Treatments available (subject to booking)
Hotel shuttle to Vilamoura / Beach
Golf tee times commence Texas Scramble
Hotel shuttle to Vilamoura / Beach
Vilamoura / Beach shuttle return
Hotel shuttle to Vilamoura / Beach
Vilamoura / Beach shuttle return
Golf Clinic at driving range
Vilamoura / Beach shuttle return
BBQ - Dress code, Informal/Casual
Hotel Bar

Tuesday 13 September
Breakfast served in Green Pines
Driving Range open
Tennis Courts available
Depart hotel for Segway Surf & Oysters
Spa Treatments available (subject to booking)
Hotel shuttle to Vilamoura / Beach
Golf tee times commence
Hotel Shuttle to Vilamoura / Beach
Vilamoura / Beach shuttle return
Hotel Shuttle to Vilamoura / Beach
Vilamoura / Beach shuttle return
Golf Clinic at driving range
Vilamoura / Beach shuttle return

Gala drinks Reception — Ballroom

Gala Call to Dinner - Dress code Lounge suit/cocktail dress

Hotel Bar
Wednesday 14 September
Breakfast served in Green Pines

Transfers depart for Faro Airport



