Sunday 11 September

Sunday 11 September		
12.00pm-8.00pm	Airport transfers	
12.00pm-9.00pm	RMHC Registration Desk Open & Welcome Reception	
8.00pm-12.00am	Our Main Sponsors (Coca Cola, 4Impact, Galamast & Martin Brower) invite you to a Welcome Dinner at L'Olive Restaurant La Reserva Club - Dress code Smart Casual	
Monday 12 September		
7.00am-10.30am	Breakfast served in Green Pines	
8.00am	Driving Range Open	
9.30am	Depart hotel for Leisure Cruise	
9.30am	Tennis Courts open	
10.00am-4.00pm	Spa Treatments available (subject to booking)	
10.00am	Hotel shuttle to Vilamoura / Beach	
11.00am	Golf tee times commence Texas Scramble	
12.00pm	Hotel shuttle to Vilamoura / Beach	
12.30pm	Vilamoura / Beach shuttle return	
2.00pm	Hotel shuttle to Vilamoura / Beach	
2.30pm	Vilamoura / Beach shuttle return	
3.00pm-4.00pm	Golf Clinic at driving range	
4.30pm	Vilamoura / Beach shuttle return	
8.00pm-12.00am	BBQ - Dress code, Informal/Casual	
12.00am-late	Hotel Bar	
Tuesday 13 September		
7.00am-10:30am	Breakfast served in Green Pines	
8.00am	Driving Range open	
9.30am	Tennis Courts available	
9.30am	Depart hotel for Segway Surf & Oysters	
10.00am-4.00pm	Spa Treatments available (subject to booking)	
10.00am	Hotel shuttle to Vilamoura / Beach	
9.30am	Golf tee times commence	
12.00pm	Hotel Shuttle to Vilamoura / Beach	
12.30pm	Vilamoura / Beach shuttle return	
2.00pm	Hotel Shuttle to Vilamoura / Beach	
2.30pm	Vilamoura / Beach shuttle return	
3.00pm-4.00pm	Golf Clinic at driving range	
4.30pm	Vilamoura / Beach shuttle return	
7.00pm	Gala drinks Reception – Ballroom	
7.30pm	Gala Call to Dinner - Dress code Lounge suit/cocktail dress	
12.00am	Hotel Bar	
Wednesday 14 September		
6.00am-10.30am	Breakfast served in Green Pines	

6.30am-12.00pm

Transfers depart for Faro Airport